T13
12
T13
15
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Carmel

Penn

Zionsville
Hamilton Southeastern
Yorktown
Evansville North
Noblesville
Martinsville
Valparaiso

Lake Central
Floyd Central
Madison
Chesterton
Rochester
NorthWood
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204

319
322
328
333
339
331
336
333
340
343
358
352
358
361

300

312
317
324
327
324
335
335
341
335
341
331
361
366
375
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604

631
639
652
660
663
666
671
674
675
684
689
713
724
736

+28
+55
+63
+76
+84
+87
+90
+95
+98
+89
+108
+113
+137
+148
+160
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Start Finish

1

T6
T6
T3
T6
T12
T12

T6
T34
T6
T6
T20
T16
T31
T3
T12
T20
T20
T12
T45
T16
T20
T16
T37
T16
T20
T20
T37
T31
T20
T37
T34
T20
T31
T20
T50
T20
T41
T61
T37
T52
T52

T52

T
T11
T11
T
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22

28
T29
T2S
T31
T31
T33
T33
T35
T35
T35
T38
738
T38
T38
T38
T43
T43

T43

Player -
Harley Dubsky 12

41st Indiana High School Girls State Finals

The Legends Goif Club
Frankiin, IN

Mary Ellen Romero 12
Makenzie Curtis 12
Morgan Nadaline 12 *
Maggie Rees 11

Kari Bellville 12

{ auren Tibbets 11*
Amanda Detmer 11
Cherise Otter 10 *
Rachel Johnson 11
Annie Getzin 12 *
Claire Cameron 9
Haley Kluth 12

Kiana Jongsma 12
Karli LaGrotte 12 *
Alyssa Cook 11
Sydney Anderson 11 *
Alexa West 12*
Paxton DeHaven 12 *
Abbey Gleixner 12 *
Morgan Clark 11
Jaycee Bunner 11 ™
Morgan Brown 10 *
Madison Chesnutt 12
Katie Willenbrink 12
Lucy Stevens 12
Elizabeth Schuler 12
Emily Tilton 11 *
Hannah Holt 12
Kelsie Droste 11
Kayla Adamson 12 *
Sophie Kelner 12
Jennifer Gough 11

Karsten Lingenfelter 11

Tiffany Curtis 10 *
Siena Cornacchini 12
Kylie Shoemake 11
Katie Vaux 11 *
Sarah Baxter 11 *
Reece Malapit 9
Tessa Brouillette 12 *
Eliza Hudson 12
Elizabeth Omr 11 *
Payton Meeks 11*

Marissa Holliday 11

Valparaiso

Hamilton Southeastemn
Camel

Anderson

Carmel

Penn

Oak Hill

Madison

Bloomington South
Yorktown

Jasper

Martinsville
Noblesville

Lake Central
Indianapolis Cathedral
Carmel

Columbus North
Whiteland Community
Seymour

Roncalli

Yorktown

Fort Wayne Blackhawk Christian
Lafayette Central Catholic
Penn

Penn

Zionsville

Zionsville

Pendleton Heights
Madison '
Evansyville North
Marion

Carmel

Valparaiso

Rochester

Crown Point
Zionsville

L.ake Central

Perry Meridian

Guerin Catholic
Yorktown

Benton Central

Floyd Central

Springs Valley
Vincennes Rivet

Hamilton Southeastem

68
71
75
75
72
75
76
76
73
75
80
75
75
78
77
79
72
76
78
78
76
83
77
78
77
81
77
78
78
81
79
78
81
80
78
79
78

78
82
87
81
85
85

85

76
74
71
72
75
72
72
73

75
7
76
76
73
75
73
81
77
76
76
78
73
79
78
79
75
79
79
80
7
80
81
79
80
83
82
83
78

80
75
81
79
79

79

Scores

144
145
146
147
147
147
148
149
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
156
156
156
156
166
156
157
158
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
164
164

164
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+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+20
+20

+20



Start Finish ~Player

T45
T61
T52
T45
T52
T45
T20
T41
T34
T64
T41
T64
T66
T75
T66
T66
T41
T50
T57
T57
T57
T66
T75
T66
T72
T45
T75
T61
T57
T80
T80
T80

T72
T75
T80
T72
T66
T75

95
T85
T85

T91

48
T47
T47

49
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T53
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59

62

63
T64
T64
T64
T64

68
TéS
T69
T71
T71
T73
T73
173
T76
T76

78
T79
T79
179

82
T83
T83

85

86

87

88

Taylor Wilson 11
Taylor Howerton 12
Morgan Reid 12
Sydney Willis 10 *

Kovenant Lingenfelter 11

Peyton Gigante 10
Cara Kroeger 8
Danielle Warthen 12 *
Heidi Morganthaler 12
Ciara McAree 10
Anna Hevron 11
Sarah Bennett 11
Jessica ingram 10
Ashlyn Gomoll 12
Julia Beggs 11

Emily Song 12
Morgan Stanley 11
Kat Leighty 11
Brooke Fullenkamp 11
Katherine Chininis 12
Angie Kavanaugh 8
Cassidy Jurkaites 10
Sydney Moran 11
Katelynie 9

Andrea Hanas 9
Kiley Swisher 10 *
Scarlett Harilage 12
Emily Padgett 11
Abbie Carlsen 11 *
Maria Impicciche 12
Kinley Lingenfelter 9
Linnzie Richner 10
Nichole Lalonde 12 *
Hailey Harris 12 *
Phoebe Cha 10
Grace Davis 10
Sloane Winders 9
Summer Stillson 9
Taryn Trusty 12

Abbi Wynn 11
Sydney LaDuke 8
Allie Onest 10

Holly Haynes 10
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Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05

Martinsville
Evansville North
Zionsville

South Adams
Rochester
Noblesville
Chesterion
Mooresville
NorthWood
Hamilton Southeastern
Evansville North
Martinsville

Floyd Central
Evansville North
Lake Central

Penn

Floyd Central
Hamilton Southeastern
Valparaiso
Nobiesville

Carmel

Penn

Noblesville
Evansville North
Chesterton
Seeger

Floyd Central
Noblesville
Lafayette Jefferson
Zionsville
Rochester
NorthWood
Warsaw
McCutcheon
Hamilton Southeastem
Chesterton
Martinsville
NorthWood
Chesterton
Madison

Floyd Central

Lake Central

Yorktown

83
87
85
83
85
83
78
82
80
88
82
88
89
91
89
89
82

86
86
86
89
91
89

83
91
87
86
93
93
93

90
91
93

89
91
103
95
95

100

82
79
81

83
85
90
87
89
81
87
a3
82
81
83
83
9
90
89
89
89
86
85
88
87
95
87
92
93
86
87
87
87
92
91
89

97

R8RREA

Scores

165
166
166
167
168
168
168
169
169
169
169
171
171
172
172
172
173
174
175
175
175
175
176
177
177
178
178
179
179
179
180
180
181
182
182
182
184
186
186
187
189
191

184

+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+30
+31
+31
+31
+31
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
+35
+35
+35
+36
+36
+37
+38
+38
+38
+40
+42
+42
+43
+45
+47

+50



41st Indiana High School Girls State Finals

The Legends Golf Club
F IN

Team Scores

Start Finish = Player =00 0

T87 T89 Lauren Caputo 11 Valparaiso 98 97 195 +51
T93 T82 Carmen Velasco 11 Madison 101 94 195 +51
T87 91 Amanda Blais 12 Lake Central 98 100 198 +54
T89 92 Shelby Edgerton 12 Martinsville 99 102 201 +57
96 T93 Kyla Johnson 11 Madison 106 96 202 +58
T89 T93 Rachel Beebe 11 NorthWood 93 103 202 +58
T93 95 Kayla Stankovich 12 Baillie Richner 10 NorthWood 101 102 203 +59
TH 96 Lindsay Mitchell 12 Rochester 100 116 216 +72
98 97 Kayiee Birlch 12 Yorktown 118 99 = 217 +73
97 98 Eliselee9 Valparaiso 108 114 222 +78
98 99 Alexys Hanas 8 Caylee Casbon 9 Chesterton 117 120 237 +93
100 100 Vanessa Henning 11 Rochester 130 129 259 +115

et e o——— st
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41st Indiana High School Girls State Finals

The Legends Golf Club
Franklin, IN
2013 [HSAA Girls
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05

Makenzie Curtis 12 (2)

3 71 146
T4 Maggie Rees 11 (1) 72 75 147
T15 Alyssa Cook 11 (4) 79 73 152
T31 Sophie Kelner 12 (3) 78 81 169 ‘
T64 Angie Kavanaugh 9 (5) 86 189 175
2 Penn 1319 3120 631
T4 Kari Bellville 12 (1) 75 72 147
T22 Katie Willenbrink 12 (2) 77 79 156
T22 Madison Chesnutt 12 (4) 78 78 1156
T59 _‘ Emily Song 12 (3) o - 189 83 172
Te4 | Cassidy Jurkaites 10 (5) I N I
3 Zionsville i {322° {317 {639
T22 Elizabeth Schuler 12 (1) {77 79 156
T22 Lucy Stevens 12 (2) 81 75 156
T35 Siena Cornacchini 12(5) 179 82 161
T47 Morgan Reid 12 (3) 185 81 166
T73 ] Maria !mplcclche 12 (4) }93 {86 179

4 Hamilton Southeastern » 328 324 1652

2 Mary Elien Romero 12 (1) 17 74 145
T43 Marissa Holliday 11 (2) 85 179 164
T53 Ciara McAree 10 (3) 188 81 169
63 Kat Leighty 11 (5) 84 920 1174
T79 Phoebe Cha 10 (4) 91 |91 182
5 Yorktown - 333 327  |660
T9 Rachel Johnson 11 (1) 175 75 150
T19 Morgan Clark 11 (2) 76 78 154
T38 Reece Malapit 9 (3) 82 180 162
88 Holly Haynes 10 (5) 1100 94 194
97 Kaylee Birtch 12 (4) 118 199 217
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Evansville North

1324

663

T29 Kelsie Droste 11(2) 181 77 158
T47 Taylor Howerton 12(1) 87 79 166
T53 Anna Hevron 11 (4) 82 87 169
T59 Ashlyn Gomoll 12 (3) 91 81 172
T69 Katelyn Le 9 (5) 89 88 177
7 Noblesville 331 335  |666
T11 Haley Kiuth 12 (1) 75 g 76 151
T50 Peyton Gigante 10 (3) 83 85 168
T64 Katherine Chininis 12 (4) 86 89 175
63 Sydney Moran 11 (2) 91 85 176
T73 Emily Padgett 11 (5) 187 192 179
8 ‘Martinsville _ 336 335 671
T11 Claire Cameron 9 (1) 75 76 151
46 Taylor Wilson 11 (2) a3 |82 165
T57 Sarah Bennett 11 (3) 88 83 171
82 | SloaneWinders9(4) oo Joa  [1s4
92 Shelby Edgerton 12 (5) 99 1102 201
9 ;fVaiparalso 1333 (341 674
1 Harley Dubsky 12 (1) 168 76 144
T33 Jennifer Gough 11 (2) 181 79 1160
1764 Brooke Fullenkamp 11 (3) {86 |89 175
T89 Lauren Caputo 11 (4) 98 197 195
98 Elise Lee 9 (5) 1108 114 {222
10 Lake Central 340 335 675
T11 | - KianaJongsma12(2) 78 73 151
T35 Kylie Shoemake 11 (1)‘ 78 83 161
T59 Julia Beggs 11 (3) 89 83 1172
87 Allie Onest 10 (4) 195 96 191
91 Amanda Blais 12 (5) 188 1100 198
11 Floyd Central 343 341 684
T38 Eliza Hudson 12 (1) 81 181 162
T57 Jessica Ingram 10 (4) 89 82 171
62 Morgan Stanley 11 (3) 82 91 173
T Scarlett Hartlage 12 (2) 191 187 178
86 o5 |94  |189

SydneylaDuke9() == ==
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8 . Amanda Detmer 11 (1) ) o 76 (73 1149
T29 { HannahHolt12(2) |78 {80 158
85 Abbi Wynn 11 (4) o o 103 {84 {187
T89 Carmen Velasco 11 (3) ) 101 {94 195
T93 Kyla Johnson 11 (5) 106 {96 {202 |
13 Chesterton 4 352 1361 (713 |
T50 | CaraKroeger9(1) |78 190 168 |
169 Andrea Hanas 9 (3) 90 87 177
T79 1  Grace Davis 10 (2) 93 89 182
183 Taryn Trusty 12 (4) 91 95 186
9 | AMexysHanas9CayleeCasbon9(5) |17 120 j237
14 |Rochester o o 358 (366 |724 |
T33 Karsten Lingenfelter 11 (1) 80 180 160
| T50 Kovenant Lingenfelter 11 (2) 7 7 i85 183 168
1T76 Kinley Lingenfelter 9 (3) o 93 ;87 180
9 | LindsayMchel12(4)  [100 [116 j216 |
100 Vanessa Henning 11 (5) o } 130 1129 1259 :
15 |NorthWood . . 361 |375 |736 |
T53 Heidi Morganthaler 12 (1) 80 (89 (169
T76 Linnzie Richner 10 (2) : 93 |87 180
T83 |  Summer Stillson 9 (3) S o 89 |97 186
T93 Rachel Beebe 11 (4) o 7 ) {99 1103 {202
95 : Kayla Stankovich 12 Baillie Richner 10 6) N 1101 1102 1203
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Pos. 0] Playar (Tearn)

Individuals

Morgan Nadalme 12(Anderson)

{7 Lauren Tibbets 11 (Oak Hill) !

T9 Cherise Otter 10 (Bloomington South) 178 [77 1150
T11 Annie Getzin 12 (Jasper) 80 {71 i151
T15 Karli LaGrotte 12 (Indianapolis Cathedral) 77 |75 1152
T17 Sydney Anderson 11 (Columbus North) 72 {81 §_153
T17 | AlexaWest 12 (Whiteland Community) 76 177 |153
T19 | Abbey Gleixner 12 (Roncall) 78 (76 {154
T19 | Paxton DeHaven 12 (Seymour) 78 {76 {154
T22 Jaycee Bunner 11 (Fort Wayne Blackhawk Chnst|an) 83 (73 {166
T22 Morgan Brown 10 (Lafayette Central Catholic) 77 {79 156
28 Emily Tilton 11 (Pendleton Heights) 78 179 1157
T31 | Kayla Adamson 12 (Marion) | 179 180 1159
T35 Tiffany Curtis 10 (Crown Point) {78 ;83 @ 161
{T38 | Tessa Brouillette 12 (Benton Central) 187 |75 1162
|T38 |  Sarah Baxter 11 (Guerin Catholic) 78 {84 {162
|T38 |  Katie Vaux 11 (Perry Meridian) 184 {78 1162
T43 Payton Meeks 11 (Vincennes Rivet) 185 379 164
T43 Elizabeth Orr 11 (Springs Valley) 85 {79 i164
49 Sydney Willis 10 (South Adams) 83 i84 i167
153 Danielle Warthen 12 (Mooresville) 82 {87 169
T71 Kiley Swisher 10 (Seeger) o 183 {95 {178
T73 Abbie Carlsen 11 (Lafayette Jefferson) 86 {93 {179
78 Nichole Lalonde 12 (Warsaw) 94 187 1181
T79 |  Hailey Harris 12 (McCutcheon) 90 192 ;182
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